Sushi Waka Menu

https://menulist.menu

14 George Hudson Street, York, YO16LP, United Kingdom
(+44)1904658473,(+44)1132438339 - https:/lwww.sushiwakaleeds.co.uk

The restaurant from York offers 164 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average £9. What Henrik
Baumann likes about Sushi Waka:

Really affordable, wonderful presentation and delicious food and the waiting staff were super accommodating to
us. They also did the Eat Out to Help Out scheme which was a blessing. The guests love it when Asian cuisine
meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Sushi Waka from York, with its unconventional
Asian fusion cuisine - the perfect blend of traditional meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, and a lot of
fresh vegetables, fish and meat are used to cook healthy Japanese menus. The dishes are prepared according
to typical Asian style, Particularly tasty are also the Sushi and delicacies like Te-Maki from this restaurant.
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10 most popular

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL $5.3
(]

Pizza

PIZZA SPECIAL

Mains

DUCK BREAST $11.3

Salad

HOUSE SPECIAL

Etras

SUSHI GINGER $1.5
Side dishes

UNAGI FRIED RICE $13.8
Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL $8.2
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $8.2

Sauces

MAYONNAISE

fippetizer

TEMPURA

Tempura vorspeisen

YASAI TEMPURA $7.0

Sushi menus

SUSHI

Tish dishes

SALMON

Special rolls

SCOTCH ROLL

Sushi menu

BARA CHIRASHI DON

Inside out rolls

CRISPY SALMON ROLL

Inside out makis

CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL

Sushi | sashimi | nigiri

CRISPY TUNA ROLL

Don

TEMPURA DON

Tempura

CUTTLEFISH

CAPELIN

Tutomaksi

KING PRAWN TEMPURA ROLL

$8.2

$14.6

$8.7

$7.5

$8.7

$12.0

$4.1

$7.0

$8.2
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Platz orginal rollen

SPIDER ROLL $11.3

Bento

CHICKEN KATSU CURRY BENTO $14.6

Special roll

SALMON TERIYAKI ROLL $7.5
flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Reis-gerichie

WHITE RICE $3.0
Hot und rocket style

SPICY BEEF ROLL $10.0
Speziell paniertes sushi
ALASKA ROLL $8.7
Rice and noodles

SEAFOOD FRIED $12.6

Suppen & vorspeisen & salate

VEGETABLE ROLL $7.5
Sushi inside-out maki
TORI KARAAGE $8.2

Provinz special rolls

SUMO ROLL $16.4

Tekmaki

SPIDER HAND ROLL $6.2

Tnside out rolle & futo maki
CALIFONIA ROLL $7.9
Yaksi-grill menii

PRAWN

Gyoza & harumaki

YASAI GYOZA $7.0

Hot starters

KING PRAWN $4.4
Pickles

KIMCHI $5.3
Trom the ocean

PRAWN TEMPURA

Donburi (rice bowl)

TUNA SASHIMI DON $16.4

Sushi and sashimi

TOFU SKIN $4.1

Sushi & sashimi a la carte

SCALLOP $5.3

Starters & side dishes

CHICKEN GYOZA $7.0
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Vegetable rolls

VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $7.5

TORI KARAAGE BENTO $15.8
[ ] [}

House speciality

BEEF FRIED $10.0

Bento dinner

BENTO 2 $25.2

[ ]
No-alcohol cocktails
EGGPLANT DENGAKU $5.7

Temaki (hand roll)

SALMON AVOCADO HAND ROLL $5.2

Chooae the toppings for your

tacos or ssam lettuce wraps
FISH TEMPURA $9.5
Drinks

DRINKS

Ts0 and deluxe rolls (8 pieces)
KING PRAWN DRAGON $16.4
Don (rice)

GRILL CHICKEN DON $12.0

I - choose the sauce or siyle

CURRY SAUCE $3.2
[ ] [ ] [ ]

Premium umami sushi roll

CHICKEN KATSU ROLL $8.2

Set menu 1

WASABI PRAWN $7.7

ﬂl Y 4 I. II

BENTO BOX 1 $26.5
[ ]

Rice & udon | poke

SALMON SASHIMI DON $15.1

Wigiri (1pc)

SWEET PRAWN $4.9
fi-la-carte nigiri/sashimi
(2pc per order)

SURF CLAM $5.3
Tiitchen entrees-lempura
LOBSTER $25.4

Rice | soup | side
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON $12.0
Sushi bar temaki

EBI TEMPURA HAND ROLL $5.7
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Sagami’s “don”

TONKATSU DON $12.0
Tunch sushi bento box

BENTO 3 $25.2
Chef s selection rolls

SAMURAI DRAGON $16.4
grilled and sizzled

SIZZLING SPICY TOFU $9.5
Sushi and teriyalkii combo
BEEF STEAK BENTO $17.6

Donburi + miso soup

TUNA TERIYAKI DON $14.6
[ ] [ ]

Rice dishes

CHICKEN FRIED $10.0

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $10.0

[}

fippetizers

TAKOYAKI $7.1

AGEDASHI TOFU $5.3

Sushi don

UNAGI DON $14.6

CHIRASHI DON $14.6

[ ]
Main course

SEA BASS $4.9

LAMB CHOP
o [ ]

Fried rice

SALMON FRIED RICE $10.8
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE $12.0
SASHIMI BENTO $17.1
SABA SHIO BENTO $15.8
Japanese specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO $14.6
MISO SOUP $2.3

Wigiri (2pcs)

JAPANESE OMELETTE (TAMAGO) $4.1

ABURI SALMON SUSHI $5.7
[ ]

Sushi bar combo

SASHIMI PLATTER A $37.9
SASHIMI PLATTER B $50.6

[ ] (]

Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredients

TUNA $6.2
BEANS

SEA BREAM $4.9
SALMON HEAD $7.0
COD FISH $11.3
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Starters

TEMPURA MIXED
KABOCHA KOROKKE
WAKAME SEAWEED SALAD

Party trays

PLATTERA
PLATTER B
PLATTER C

Hand rolls

UNAGI AVOCADO HAND ROLL
KANI HAND ROLL

TUNA AVOCADO HAND ROLL
CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL

Sushi or sashimi
EEL

SALMON ROE

FLYING FISH ROE
OCTOPUS

MACKEREL

Tunch bento box

BENTO 4
BENTO 5
BENTO 6
BENTO 7
BENTO 8

Signature rolls

WAKA ROLL

$9.5
$5.3
$5.3

$19.0
$22.8
$31.7

$6.2
$5.7
$5.7
$5.2

$6.2
$7.0
$4.9
$4.9
$8.2

$25.2
$25.2
$25.2
$25.2
$25.2

$16.4

|y

HOKKAI ROLL

AOMORI KING PRAWN DRAGON
HAMATA HOTATE ROLL

UNAGI CHEESE ROLL

NAGATA EBI SALMON ROLL

Uncategorized

EBI KATAIF

PANKO CRAB

CRISPY SALT AND PEPPER RIBS
GRILLED MACKEREL SUSHI
CUCUMBER

AVOCADO

ASPARAGUS

TAMAGO

KANSAI BEEF ABURI ROLL

TO NAN CUCUMBER CRAB ROLL
FUJI EBI ROLL

HOKKAI ISHI GANI ROLL

JADE AKE SEABASS ROLL
OKIRAWA ABURI TIGER ROLL

KYOTO SAKURA MANGO CRAB
ROLL

AKE SEABASS ROLL

SMOKE SALMON CRAB STICK
ROLL

TUNA AVOCADO ROLL (SESAME)

SALMON AVOCADO ROLL
(SESAME)

UNAGI AVOCADO ROLL (SESAME)

SKEWERS OF DUCK WITH
YAKITORI SAUCE

SKEWERS OF LAMB WITH
YAKITORI SAUCE

$16.4
$16.4
$15.1
$13.8
$13.8

$10.0
$10.0
$6.6
$5.7
$3.3
$3.4
$4.9
$4.2
$16.4
$16.4
$15.1
$15.1
$13.8
$13.8

$16.4
$8.2
$8.7
$8.2
$7.5
$9.5

$6.6

$6.6
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SKEWERS OF PRAWN WITH CHICKEN KATSU CURRY SAUCE $11.3

YAKITORI SAUCE $6.6
SKEWERS OF BEEF WITH YAKITORI $5.3
SAUCE )

SKEWERS OF CHICKEN WITH $5.3
YAKITORI SAUCE ’

SALMON IKURA (ROE) DON $16.4
IKURA KANI DON $16.4
SIRLOIN STEAK WITH EGG RICE $15.1
BEEF WITH TOFU NASU ISEKI $12.6
TOSA TISH ISEKI RICE $14.6
ISEKI SEAFOOD RICE $14.6
BEEF FRIED RICE WITH $13.3
JAPANESE CHEESE ’

PORK KATSU CURRY BENTO $14.6
SALMON TERRIYAKI BENTO $15.8
SIZZLING BEEF ACHIYAKI $10.8
TERRIYAKI SAUCE ’

SIZZLING PORK WITH KIMCHI $10.8
SIZZLING SPICY FISH $10.8
SIZZLING SQUID WITH BBQ $10.8
SAUCE )

YASAI (MIXED VEG) FRIED RICE $8.7
YASAI (MIXED VEG) FRIED $8.7
COD FISH SWEET SOUR $13.8
NOODLES ’

CHICKEN FILLET SWEET SOUR $12.6
NODDLE ’

PRAWN KATSU CURRY SAUCE $12.6
PORK KATSU CURRY SAUCE $11.3
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Sushi Waka

14 George Hudson Street, York,
YO16LP, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Friday 12:00-21:30
Saturday 12:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-21:30
Monday 12:00-21:30
Tuesday 12:00-21:30
Wednesday 12:00-21:30
Thursday 12:00-21:30




