



https://menulist.menu 14 George Hudson Street, York, YO16LP, United Kingdom (+44)1904658473,(+44)1132438339 - https://www.sushiwakaleeds.co.uk

The restaurant from <u>York</u> offers **164** different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average £9. What <u>Henrik</u> Baumann likes about <u>Sushi</u> Waka:

Really affordable, wonderful presentation and delicious food and the waiting staff were super accommodating to us. They also did the Eat Out to Help Out scheme which was a blessing. The guests love it when Asian cuisine meets a bit of creativity. That's exactly what you can expect at the Sushi Waka from York, with its unconventional Asian fusion cuisine - the perfect blend of traditional meets the adventurous world of fusion cuisine, and a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat are used to cook healthy Japanese menus. The dishes are prepared according to typical Asian style, Particularly tasty are also the Sushi and delicacies like Te-Maki from this restaurant.



			DIV.
10 most popular		Sushi menus	
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL	\$5.3	SUSHI	
Pizza		Fish dishes	
PIZZA SPECIAL		SALMON	
Mains		Special rolls	
DUCK BREAST	\$11.3	SCOTCH ROLL	\$8.2
Salad		Sushi menu	
HOUSE SPECIAL		BARA CHIRASHI DON	\$14.6
Extras		Inside out rolls	
SUSHI GINGER	\$1.5	CRISPY SALMON ROLL	\$8.7
Side dishes		Inside out makis	
UNAGI FRIED RICE	\$13.8	CHICKEN TERIYAKI ROLL	\$7.5
Sushi		Sushi sashimi nigir	į
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$8.2	CRISPY TUNA ROLL	\$8.7
Chicken		Don	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.2	TEMPURA DON	\$12.0
Sauces		Тетрига	
MAYONNAISE		CUTTLEFISH	\$4.1
Appetizer		Primi piatti	
TEMPURA		CAPELIN	\$7.0
Tempura vorspeisen		Futomaki	
YASAI TEMPURA	\$7.0	KING PRAWN TEMPURA ROLL	\$8.2

SUMO ROLL



\$7.0

0 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		~·	TO A	
Platzl orginal rollen		Tekmaki		
SPIDER ROLL	\$11.3	SPIDER HAND ROLL	\$6.2	
Bento		Inside out rolle & futo m	aki	
CHICKEN KATSU CURRY BENTO	\$14.6	CALIFONIA ROLL	\$7.9	
Special roll		Yaki-grill menü		
SALMON TERIYAKI ROLL	\$7.5	PRAWN		
Asian specialties		Gyoza & harumaki		
EDAMAME		YASAI GYOZA	\$7.0	
Reis-gerichte		Hot starters		
WHITE RICE	\$3.0	KING PRAWN	\$4.4	
Hot und rocket style		Pickles		
SPICY BEEF ROLL	\$10.0	KIMCHI	\$5.3	
Speziell paniertes sushi		From the ocean		
ALASKA ROLL	\$8.7	PRAWN TEMPURA		
Rice and noodles		Donburi (rice bowl)		
SEAFOOD FRIED	\$12.6	TUNA SASHIMI DON	\$16.4	
Suppen & vorspeisen & salate		Sushi and sashimi		
VEGETABLE ROLL	\$7.5	TOFU SKIN	\$4.1	
Sushi inside-out maki		Sushi & sashimi a la car	te	
TORI KARAAGE	\$8.2	SCALLOP	\$5.3	
Provinz special rolls		Starters & side dishes		

\$16.4

CHICKEN GYOZA

	13	1
P.		
100		

Vegetable rolls		1 – choose the sauce or style	
VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL	\$7.5	CURRY SAUCE	\$3.2
Bento sets		Premium umami sushi roll	
TORI KARAAGE BENTO	\$15.8	CHICKEN KATSU ROLL	\$8.2
House speciality		Set menu 1	
BEEF FRIED	\$10.0	WASABI PRAWN	\$7.7
Bento dinner		Menú mediodía	
BENTO 2	\$25.2	BENTO BOX 1	\$26.5
No-alcohol cocktails		Rice & udon / poke	
EGGPLANT DENGAKU	\$5.7	SALMON SASHIMI DON	\$15.1
Temaki (hand roll)		Nigiri (1 pc)	
SALMON AVOCADO HAND ROLL	\$5.2	SWEET PRAWN	\$4.9
Choose the toppings for y	our	A-la-carte nigiri/sashi	mi
tacos or ssam lettuce wraps		(2pc per order)	
FISH TEMPURA	\$9.5	SURF CLAM	\$5.3
Drinks		Kitchen entrees-tempur	а
DRINKS		LOBSTER	\$25.4
Iso and deluxe rolls (8 p	ieces)	Rice soup side	
KING PRAWN DRAGON	\$16.4	CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON	\$12.0
Don (rice)		Sushi bar temaki	
GRILL CHICKEN DON	\$12.0	EBI TEMPURA HAND ROLL	\$5.7

			CAK (III)
Sagami's "don"		LAMB CHOP	\$12.6
TONKATSU DON	\$12.0		
		Fried rice	
Lunch sushi bento box		SALMON FRIED RICE	\$10.8
BENTO 3	\$25.2	SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$12.0
Chef's selection rolls		Bento box	
SAMURAI DRAGON	\$16.4	SASHIMI BENTO	\$17.1
		SABA SHIO BENTO	\$15.8
Grilled and sizzled			
SIZZLING SPICY TOFU	\$9.5	Japanese specialties	
		CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO	\$14.6
Sushi and teriyaki com	bo	MISO SOUP	\$2.3
BEEF STEAK BENTO	\$17.6	Nigiri (2pcs)	
Donburi + miso soup		JAPANESE OMELETTE (TAMAGO)	\$4.1
TUNA TERIYAKI DON	\$14.6	ABURI SALMON SUSHI	\$5.7
Rice dishes		Sushi bar combo	
CHICKEN FRIED	\$10.0	SASHIMI PLATTER A	\$37.9
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$10.0	SASHIMI PLATTER B	\$50.6
Appetizers		Dishes are also prepared	with
TAKOYAKI	\$7.1	these ingredients	
AGEDASHI TOFU	\$5.3	TUNA	\$6.2
		BEANS	
Sushi don			
UNAGI DON	\$14.6	Seafood	
CHIRASHI DON	\$14.6	SEA BREAM	\$4.9
41.		SALMON HEAD	\$7.0
Main course		COD FISH	\$11.3
SEA BASS	\$4.9		

			CAM
Starters		HOKKAI ROLL	\$16.4
TEMPURA MIXED	\$9.5	AOMORI KING PRAWN DRAGON	\$16.4
KABOCHA KOROKKE	\$5.3	HAMATA HOTATE ROLL	\$15.1
WAKAME SEAWEED SALAD	\$5.3	UNAGI CHEESE ROLL	\$13.8
		NAGATA EBI SALMON ROLL	\$13.8
Party trays			
PLATTER A	\$19.0	Uncategorized	
PLATTER B	\$22.8	EBI KATAIF	\$10.0
PLATTER C	\$31.7	PANKO CRAB	\$10.0
		CRISPY SALT AND PEPPER RIBS	\$6.6
Hand rolls		GRILLED MACKEREL SUSHI	\$5.7
UNAGI AVOCADO HAND ROLL	\$6.2	CUCUMBER	\$3.3
KANI HAND ROLL	\$5.7	AVOCADO	\$3.4
TUNA AVOCADO HAND ROLL	\$5.7	ASPARAGUS	\$4.9
CALIFORNIA HAND ROLL	\$5.2	TAMAGO	\$4.2
_		KANSAI BEEF ABURI ROLL	\$16.4
Sushi or sashimi		TO NAN CUCUMBER CRAB ROLL	\$16.4
EEL	\$6.2	FUJI EBI ROLL	\$15.1
SALMON ROE	\$7.0	HOKKAI ISHI GANI ROLL	\$15.1
FLYING FISH ROE	\$4.9	JADE AKE SEABASS ROLL	\$13.8
OCTOPUS	\$4.9	OKIRAWA ABURI TIGER ROLL	\$13.8
MACKEREL	\$8.2	KYOTO SAKURA MANGO CRAB ROLL	\$16.4
Lunch bento box		AKE SEABASS ROLL	\$8.2
BENTO 4	\$25.2	SMOKE SALMON CRAB STICK ROLL	\$8.7
BENTO 5	\$25.2	TUNA AVOCADO ROLL (SESAME)	\$8.2
BENTO 6	\$25.2	SALMON AVOCADO ROLL	\$7.5
BENTO 7	\$25.2	(SESAME)	
BENTO 8	\$25.2	UNAGI AVOCADO ROLL (SESAME)	\$9.5
00		SKEWERS OF DUCK WITH YAKITORI SAUCE	\$6.6
Signature rolls		SKEWERS OF LAMB WITH	\$6.6
WAKA ROLL	\$16.4	YAKITORI SAUCE	Φ0.0



SKEWERS OF PRAWN WITH YAKITORI SAUCE	\$6.6	CHICKEN KATSU CURRY SAUCE	\$11.3
SKEWERS OF BEEF WITH YAKITOR SAUCE	\$5.3		
SKEWERS OF CHICKEN WITH YAKITORI SAUCE	\$5.3		
SALMON IKURA (ROE) DON	\$16.4		
IKURA KANI DON	\$16.4		
SIRLOIN STEAK WITH EGG RICE	\$15.1		
BEEF WITH TOFU NASU ISEKI	\$12.6		
TOSA TISH ISEKI RICE	\$14.6		
ISEKI SEAFOOD RICE	\$14.6		
BEEF FRIED RICE WITH JAPANESE CHEESE	\$13.3		
PORK KATSU CURRY BENTO	\$14.6		
SALMON TERRIYAKI BENTO	\$15.8		
SIZZLING BEEF ACHIYAKI TERRIYAKI SAUCE	\$10.8		
SIZZLING PORK WITH KIMCHI	\$10.8		
SIZZLING SPICY FISH	\$10.8		
SIZZLING SQUID WITH BBQ SAUCE	\$10.8		
YASAI (MIXED VEG) FRIED RICE	\$8.7		
YASAI (MIXED VEG) FRIED	\$8.7		
COD FISH SWEET SOUR NOODLES	\$13.8		
CHICKEN FILLET SWEET SOUR NODDLE	\$12.6		
PRAWN KATSU CURRY SAUCE	\$12.6		
PORK KATSU CURRY SAUCE	\$11.3		



Sushi Waka

14 George Hudson Street, York, YO16LP, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Friday 12:00-21:30 Saturday 12:00-21:30 Sunday 12:00-21:30 Monday 12:00-21:30 Tuesday 12:00-21:30 Wednesday 12:00-21:30 Thursday 12:00-21:30